
CAMPEONATO ALAGOANO DE TREKKING - ETAPA 1
SANTA LUZIA - AL 4.3.2023

PARADISE

Cícera Gomes da Figueira
#VemProMeuMundo
Percurso : ADVENTURE (#4) 
Tempo : 2:35:14 [Puntos : 10]

2/13 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. CALANGOS TREKKING 2:35:09 [10]
2. #VemProMeuMundo IZUNOMÊ 2:35:21 [10]
3. Selva Trekking 2:59:17 [10]

1. 39 00:06:15  [1]
2. 41 00:20:46 00:27:01  [1]
3. 37 00:17:02 00:44:03  [1]
4. 45 00:16:02 01:00:05  [1]
5. 43 00:19:02 01:19:07  [1]
6. 44 00:12:07 01:31:14  [1]
7. 33 00:24:57 01:56:11  [1]
8. 40 00:14:13 02:10:24  [1]
9. 36 00:14:37 02:25:01  [1]

10. 42 00:06:47 02:31:48  [1]
11. 999 00:03:26 02:35:14 CHEGADA

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.realtiming.com.br/evento-realizado/cat1-2023
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=4504
https://www.helga-o.com

